
Avera Virtual CNE Series – Ambulatory  2020 
 

 

Date Topic 
 

Speaker 

Thurs., Jan. 23 Asthma Char Raley, RRT, Pulmonary Education 
Coordinator, Avera McKennan Hospital 
 

Thurs., Feb. 27 Congestive Heart Failure Kathy Miller, RN, Heart Failure Care 
Coordinator, North Central Heart 
 

Thurs., March 26 Common Running Injuries Dr. Jonathan Buchanan, Avera Medical 
Group Orthopedics Sioux Falls 
 

Thurs., April 23 TBD 

Thurs., May 28 Rheumatoid Arthritis  Kara Petersen, MD, Avera Medical 
Group Rheumatology 

Thurs., June 25 Self-Care Kathleen Kunkel, Mission Formation 
Consultant, Avera  

Thurs., July 23 TBD 

Thurs., Aug. 27 TBD 

Thurs, Sept. 24 
 

TBD 

Thurs, Oct. 22 TBD 
 

Thurs., Nov. 26 TBD 

Thurs., Dec. 17 TBD 


